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Aix-Marseille Université  Marseille, FRANCE Jacques Vera, Ph.D. Comprehensive 

Bentley University  Waltham, MA, USA Joy Gray, Ph.D., CIA Comprehensive 

Birmingham City University  Birmingham, ENGLAND Ann Brook, CIA, QIAL  Center 

Bradley University  Peoria, IL, USA Simon Petravick, CIA  Comprehensive 

California State University - 
Fullerton  

Fullerton, CA, USA Fatima Alali, Ph.D.  Foundation 

Chulalongkorn University  Bangkok, THAILAND Pornanong Budsaratragoon, CIA  Comprehensive 

Cleveland State University  Cleveland, OH, USA Richard Molina, J.D., LL.M.  Comprehensive  

DePaul University  Chicago, IL, USA 
Kelly Richmond Pope &  
Ray Whittington Comprehensive 

Duquesne University  Pittsburgh, PA, USA Valerie Williams, CIA  Foundation  

Eastern Michigan University  Ypsilanti, MI, USA Hung-Lian Tang Comprehensive 

Erasmus Universiteit Rotterdam  Rotterdam, NETHERLANDS Jolanda Breedveld  Center  

Florida Atlantic University  Boca Raton, FL, USA Renee De Roche Foundation 

Georgia State University  Atlanta, GA, USA Casey Potts  Comprehensive  

Grand Valley State University  Allendale, MI, USA David Cannon, Ph.D., CIA Foundation 

Indiana University - Purdue 
University Indianapolis  

Indianapolis, IN, USA John Hassell, Ph.D.  Foundation 

Kennesaw State University  Kennesaw, GA, USA Brad Schafer, Ph.D.  Center 

Lebanese American University  Beirut, LEBANON Janine Saba Zakka Comprehensive 

Louisiana State University  Baton Rouge, LA, USA 
Glenn E. Sumners, Ph.D., CIA, 

CRMA  

Center 

Marmara University  Istanbul, TURKEY Nejat Bozkurt, Ph.D. Foundation 

Metropolitan State University 
Denver 

Denver, CO, USA Shawn Tebben, CIA, CRMA Foundation 

Middle Tennessee State 
University  

Murfreesboro, TN, USA Sarah Garven  Foundation 

Nanjing Audit University  Nanjing, CHINA Dr. Zhou Minli  Comprehensive 

National and Kapodistrian 
University of Athens 

Athens, GREECE Michael Petrodaskalakis, CIA Foundation 

Nelson Mandela University  Port Elizabeth, SOUTH AFRICA  Mario Labuschagne, CIA Comprehensive  

Northern Illinois University  DeKalb, IL, USA Meghann Cefaratti  Comprehensive 

mailto:academic@theiia.org
http://formations.univ-amu.fr/ME5TSM-SPTSM5A.html
mailto:jacques.vera@iae-aix.com
http://www.bentley.edu/undergraduate/academics/accounting-degree/internal-audit-track
mailto:jgray@bentley.edu
http://www.bcu.ac.uk/business-school/services-for-business/management-leadership-development/ciagrm/professional-courses
mailto:ann.brook@bcu.ac.uk
http://www.bradley.edu/academic/departments/accounting/programs/minor/
mailto:simonp@bradley.edu
http://business.fullerton.edu/Department/Accounting/#Certificate
http://business.fullerton.edu/Department/Accounting/#Certificate
mailto:falali@fullerton.edu
http://www.chula.ac.th/en/
mailto:pornanong@cbs.chula.ac.th
http://catalog.csuohio.edu/preview_program.php?catoid=10&poid=1771&returnto=982
http://www.depaul.edu/university-catalog/degree-requirements/undergraduate/business/accountancy-bsb/Pages/concentration-requirements.aspx
https://www.duq.edu/academics/schools/business/graduate/specialized-masters/macc
mailto:trott@duq.edu
http://www.emich.edu/cob/mba/programinformation/specializations.php
mailto:dokopny@emich.edu
https://www.eur.nl/esaa/post_master_en_postinitiele_opleidingen/internal_auditing_and_advisory/
mailto:breedveld@ese.eur.nl
mailto:r.de.korte@acs.nl
http://business.fau.edu/executive-education/open-enrollment/course-offerings/finance/course2899/index.aspx#.VjuIhm5H5xU
mailto:rrichardson@fau.edu
http://accountancy.robinson.gsu.edu/
mailto:cpotts7@gsu.edu
http://www.gvsu.edu/business/index.cfm?id=000E578C-F8CB-1EDD-993580E715660000
mailto:cannond@gvsu.edu
https://kelley.iupui.edu/programs/graduate-accounting/index.html
https://kelley.iupui.edu/programs/graduate-accounting/index.html
mailto:jhassell@iupui.edu
http://coles.kennesaw.edu/coles-overview/centers-and-institutes/internal-audit-center/index.php
mailto:bschafe3@kennesaw.edu
http://sb.lau.edu.lb/
mailto:jzacca@lau.edu.lb
https://business.lsu.edu/internal-audit/Pages/About.aspx
mailto:gsumners@hotmail.com
mailto:gsumners@hotmail.com
http://sbe.marmara.edu.tr/
mailto:nejatbozkurt@superonline.com
http://www.mtsu.edu/accounting/accreditations.php
http://www.mtsu.edu/accounting/accreditations.php
mailto:sarah.garven@mtsu.edu
http://iaepen.nau.edu.cn/
mailto:zhouminli@nau.edu.cn
https://accounting.mandela.ac.za/
mailto:mario.labuschagne@mandela.ac.za
http://www.cob.niu.edu/departments/accountancy/bachelor-of-science/
mailto:mcefaratti@niu.edu
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PennWest University  Pittsburgh, PA, USA Paul Hettler, Ph.D.  Foundation 

Pittsburg State University  Pittsburg, KS, USA Ashley Ables Comprehensive 

Rider University  Lawrenceville, NJ, USA Devon Baranek, Ph.D. Foundation 

San Francisco State University  San Francisco, CA, USA Tien Lee, Ph.D. PMP, CISA, CISSP Foundation 

Seattle University  Seattle, WA, USA Niranjan Chipalkatti, Ph.D., ACA Center 

Southern Illinois University – 
Edwardsville 

Edwardsville, IL, USA Jamie Hoelscher, Ph.D., CIA Foundation 

St. Cloud State University  St. Cloud, MN, USA  Amy Fredin Ph.D. CIA  Foundation 

St. John’s University  Jamaica, NY, USA David Y. Chan, Ph.D., CIA Center  

State Finance Polytechnic of 
STAN 

Jakarta Selatan, INDONESIA 
Nur Mokhlas Iryo Sukaimi CIA, 

CCSA, CGAP, CRMA 
Foundation 

Texas A&M University  College Station, TX, USA Tara Blasor, CIA Center 

Tshwane University of 
Technology  

Pretoria, SOUTH AFRICA Dr. Louis Smidt CIA,CRMA Comprehensive  

Universität Duisburg-Essen Duisburg, GERMANY Marc Eulerich, Ph.D. Center 

University at Buffalo - The State 
University of New York 

Buffalo, NY, USA Rose M. Hu, CPA Comprehensive 

University of Amsterdam  Amsterdam, NETHERLANDS Edo Roos , Ph.D. Center 

University of Central Florida Orlando, FL, USA Pamela Roush, Ph.D. Foundation 

University of Houston   Houston, TX, USA Michael Ray Newman, Ph.D., CIA  Center 

University of Malaya  Kuala Lumpur, MALAYSIA Zarina Zakaria  Foundation 

University of Maryland Global 
Campus 

Adelphi, MD, USA Kathleen Sobieralski, CISA Foundation 

University of Missouri Columbia, MO, USA Stacy Wright, CIA Foundation 

University of Nevada - Las Vegas  Las Vegas, NV, USA Paulette R. Tandy, Ph.D.  Comprehensive 

University of New Orleans  New Orleans, LA, USA Regina Rosa, Ph.D.  Comprehensive 

University of North Texas  Denton, TX, USA Jose Lineros, CIA  Comprehensive 

University of Pisa  Pisa, ITALY Giuseppe D’Onza, Ph.D.  Comprehensive 

University of Pretoria Pretoria, SOUTH AFRICA Rudrik Du Bruyn, MCom, MSc, CIA Center 

University of South Africa  Pretoria, SOUTH AFRICA Maud Van Wyk, CIA Comprehensive 

mailto:academic@theiia.org
http://pittstate.edu/business/departments-programs/acis/iaep.dot
mailto:jshewmake@pittstate.edu
http://www.rider.edu/academics/colleges-schools/cba/undergraduate/accounting
http://cob.sfsu.edu/accounting/certificate
mailto:mailtobroberts@sfsu.edu
https://www.seattleu.edu/albers/graduate/certificates/internal-audit/
http://www.stcloudstate.edu/accounting/certification.aspx
mailto:ajfredin@stcloudstate.edu
http://www.stjohns.edu/academics/schools-and-colleges/peter-j-tobin-college-business/programs-and-majors/accounting-bachelor-science
mailto:chand@stjohns.edu
http://www.pknstan.ac.id/home/
http://www.pknstan.ac.id/home/
mailto:nur.mokhlas@stan.ac.id
mailto:nur.mokhlas@stan.ac.id
http://mays.tamu.edu/department-of-accounting/internal-audit-certificate/
mailto:tblasor@mays.tamu.edu
http://www.tut.ac.za/Students/facultiesdepartments/Econ_Fin/DoA/Pages/default.aspx
http://www.tut.ac.za/Students/facultiesdepartments/Econ_Fin/DoA/Pages/default.aspx
mailto:SmidtLA@tut.ac.za
https://www.uni-due.de/en/study_courses.php
mailto:marc.eulerich@uni-due.de
http://admissions.buffalo.edu/academics/programs/accounting_bs.php
http://admissions.buffalo.edu/academics/programs/accounting_bs.php
http://abs.uva.nl/content/sections/accounting/accounting.html?origin=fzmbtpUcR9mmojFB4qQnSw
mailto:E.E.O.RoosLindgreen@uva.nl
http://www.bauer.uh.edu/departments/accy/undergraduate/iap/
mailto:michaeln@uh.edu
http://www.um.edu.my/academics/bachelor/business-and-accountancy/bacc
mailto:zarinaz@um.edu.my
https://www.umuc.edu/academic-programs/masters-degrees/accounting-and-financial-management.cfm
mailto:Kathleen.Sobieralski@umuc.edu
https://business.missouri.edu/programs-and-admissions/school-accountancy
mailto:clarkandstacy@hotmail.com
https://www.unlv.edu/accounting/internal-audit
mailto:paulette.tandy@unlv.edu
http://www.uno.edu/coba/Accounting/internal-auditing.aspx
mailto:jlambert@uno.edu
https://www.unt.edu/pais/insert/uacct.htm
mailto:Jose.Lineros@unt.edu
http://www.mba.master.unipi.it/programme/courses/auditing
mailto:giuseppe.donza@unipi.it
http://www.up.ac.za/auditing/
http://www.unisa.ac.za/sites/corporate/default/Colleges/Accounting-Sciences
mailto:vwykbm@unisa.ac.za
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University of Southern 
California- Marshall 

Los Angeles, CA, USA Rose Layton Foundation 

University of Texas at Austin  Austin, TX, USA 
Steve Goodson, CIA, CCSA, CGAP, 

CRMA  

Comprehensive 

University of Texas at Dallas  Richardson, TX, USA 
Joseph A. Mauriello, CIA, CFSA, 

CRMA  

Center 

University of Texas at El Paso El Paso, TX, USA  Courtney Rios, CIA Comprehensive 

University of Texas at Rio 
Grande Valley 

Edinburgh, TX, USA Delia Sanchez Foundation 

University of Waterloo  Waterloo, ON, CANADA Adam Vitalis, Ph.D.  Foundation 

Utah Valley University  Orem, UT, USA James A. Bailey, Ph.D., CIA  Comprehensive  

Wayne State University  Detroit, MI, USA Mark C. Savitskie Foundation 
  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

mailto:academic@theiia.org
https://www.marshall.usc.edu/leventhal-school-accounting
https://www.marshall.usc.edu/leventhal-school-accounting
mailto:rlayton@marshall.usc.edu
https://www.mccombs.utexas.edu/MPA/MPA-Experience/Academic-Excellence#mpa-tracks
mailto:Steve.Goodson@mccombs.utexas.edu
mailto:Steve.Goodson@mccombs.utexas.edu
http://jindal.utdallas.edu/centers-of-excellence/iaep/
mailto:joseph.mauriello@utdallas.edu
mailto:joseph.mauriello@utdallas.edu
http://business.utep.edu/
https://uwaterloo.ca/school-of-accounting-and-finance/institute-internal-auditors
mailto:avitalis@uwaterloo.ca
https://uvu.edu/accounting/
mailto:baileyja@uvu.edu
http://ilitchbusiness.wayne.edu/accounting/index.php
mailto:ak3105@wayne.edu
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